Financial Assistance
Catholic Charities 260.422.5625
Child Care Assistance (Brighpoint) 260.423.3546
Energy Assistance (Community &

Family Services) 260.356.1098
Huntington Township Trustee 260.356.5218
Indiana Unemployment Benefits 800.891.6499
Love INC 260.356.0933
SNAP & TANF (Division of Family

Resources) 800.403.0864
Social Security Administration 800.772.1213
The Salvation Army 260.356.3485
VITA Tax Program (Pathfinder) 260.355.2510

WIC (Community & Family Services) 260.356.4455

Furniture & Clothing Assistance

Indiana Dream Center 260.366.3641
Love INC 260.356.0933
Mustard Seed 260.471.5802
On Your Way Up (YSB) 260.356.9681
Employment Services
Leaders Staffing 260.200.2179
Pro Resources 260.356.6264
Resource Connection 260.356.0521
Vocational Rehabilitation 877.876.2866
WorkOne 260.356.2858

Food Assistance

Bread of Life Food Pantry 260.375.3550
First Church of the Nazarene 260.356.1614

Helping Hands Community Garden 260.358.4826

Love INC 260.356.0933
Mission House Food Pantry 260.358.4132

New Life Meal Ministry 260.519.3637

The Salvation Army 260.356.3485

Housing & Transportation

Brightpoint 260.423.3546 x332
Habitat for Humanity GFW 260.422.4828
Huntington Area Transportation 260.356.3006
(HAT)

LaFontaine Center 260.356.9099
Rapid Rehousing & Homeless

Prevention (Community & Family  260.224.6100
Services)

Section 8 Housing 260.726.6322



YWCA Women's Shelter

800.441.4073

Health Care Services

Cancer Services of

NE Indiana

Children's Special

Health Care Services

Covering Kids & Families
(Brightpoint)

Huntington County Health Dept
Matthew 25

Visiting Nurse

260.484.9560

317.233.1351
800.589.3506
option 2

260.358.4831
260.426.0247
260.435.3222

Mental Health & Addictions

12 Step Life Recovery
Alcoholics Anonymous (AA)
Bowen Center

Crossroad Counseling
Friends Counseling Center
Grace & Truth Counseling
Meridian Health Services
Parkview Behavioral Health
Renovate Counseling

260.519.1664
260.471.6262
260.356.2875
260.484.4153
260-563-8453
260.356.2642
260.436.0932
260.373.7500
260.355.5100

Transitional Housing

Harmony Home

Huntington House (Community &
Family Services)

Indiana Dream Center

Place of Grace

Remnant Ministries

Women's Life House

260.355.9400

260.358.0748

260.200.1155
260.358.7529
260.388.6020
260.200.1091

Support Groups

Bowen Center

Cancer Services OF NE Indiana
Center for Nonviolence

Diabetic Support Group

Grief Share Support Group

Home Health & Hospice (PHH)
Peggy F Murphy Community Grief
Center

Safe Huntington (LGBTQ)

260.356.2875
260.484.9560
260.456.4112
260.356.3000
260.356.2642
260.355.3019

260.435.3261

260.355.9745

Legal Services

IVD Office/Child Support
Indiana Legal Services

Neighborhood Christian Legal Clinic 260.456.8969 ext. 311

Volunteer Lawyer Program of NEI

260.358.4884

888.442.8600

260.407.0917

General Education



Huntington Co. Comm. Schools

Huntington Co. Learning Center

Huntington Co. Special Services

Huntington City Township Public
Library
Huntington University

Impact Institute
Ivy Tech
Purdue Extension Huntington Co

Youth Services Bureau

Youth
Be Someone Now (SCAN)
Big Brothers Big Sisters
Boys & Girls Club of Hunt. Co.
Department of Child Services
Early Head Start
First Steps
Head Start (Community & Family
Services)
Huntington City Township Public
Library
JAG Program (Brightpoint)
McKenzie's Hope
SCAN
Youth Services Bureau

260.356.8312

260.356.2858

260.356.8312

269.356.0824

260.356.6000
888.349.0250
260.343.2163
260.356.2858

260.358.4826

260.356.9681

260.458.4153
260.456.1600
260.359.1750
260.356.4420
260.356.0123
877.494.5115

260.356.3890

260.356.0824

260.760.2984
260.355.9082
260.421.5000
260.356.9681

Recreation & Hobbies

Boy Scouts
Girl Scouts
Huntington County 4-H Clubs/Fair
Parks & Rec Department
Police Athletic League (PAL)
The Salvation Army
Volunteer Center
YMCA
Hotlines
211
Addiction Hotline
Adult Protective Services
Auto Safety Hotline
CARE Line/Parent Stress Line
Child Abuse Hotline
Disability Protection & Advocacy

800.272.2900
800.283.4812
260.358.4826
260.358.2323
260.356.9272
260.356.3485
260.424.3505
260.359.9622

2.1.1

888.513.8506
800.992.6978
800.424.9393
800.244.5373
800.800.5556
800.622.4845



Div. of Disability & Rehab Services
Domestic Violence Hotline
Family Hospice of NE Indiana
Gambling Addictions Hotline
Indiana Mom's Helpline

Poison Center

Prevent Child Abuse Indiana
Public Assistance Fraud Hotline
Radon Hotline

Safe Place (Teen Crisis Line)
Sexual Assault Crisis

Suicide Prevention

US Consumer Product Safety Line

800.545.7763
800.441.4073
800.355.2817
800.994.8448
844.626.6667
800.222.1222
800.244.5373
800.403.0864
800.272.9723
260.530.7676
833.338.7277
800.273.TALK
800.638.2772



