Financial Assistance

Filialiciai Assistance		
Catholic Charities	260.422.5625	
Child Care Assistance (Brighpoint)	260.423.3546	
Energy Assistance (Community &		
Family Services)	260.356.1098	
Huntington Township Trustee	260.356.5218	
Indiana Unemployment Benefits	800.891.6499	
Love INC	260.356.0933	
SNAP & TANF (Division of Family		
Resources)	800.403.0864	
Social Security Administration	800.772.1213	
The Salvation Army	260.356.3485	
VITA Tax Program (Pathfinder)	260.355.2510	
WIC (Community & Family Services)	260.356.4455	
Furniture & Clothing	Assistance	
Indiana Dream Center	260.366.3641	
Love INC	260.356.0933	
Mustard Seed	260.471.5802	
On Your Way Up (YSB)	260.356.9681	
Employment Sei	rvices	
Leaders Staffing	260.200.2179	
Pro Resources	260.356.6264	
Resource Connection	260.356.0521	
Vocational Rehabilitation	877.876.2866	
WorkOne	260.356.2858	
Food Assistar	nce	
Bread of Life Food Pantry	260.375.3550	
First Church of the Nazarene	260.356.1614	
Helping Hands Community Garden	260.358.4826	
Love INC	260.356.0933	
Mission House Food Pantry	260.358.4132	
New Life Meal Ministry	260.519.3637	
The Salvation Army	260.356.3485	
Housing & Transpo		
Brightpoint	260.423.3546 x332	
Habitat for Humanity GFW	260.422.4828	
Huntington Area Transportation		
(HAT)	260.356.3006	
LaFontaine Center	260.356.9099	
Rapid Rehousing & Homeless		
Prevention (Community & Family	260.224.6100	
Services)		
Section 8 Housing	260.726.6322	
3333311 0 110431116	200.7 20.0322	

YWCA Women's Shelter	800.441.4073	
Health Care Ser	vices	
Cancer Services of		
NE Indiana	260.484.9560	
Children's Special		
Health Care Services	317.233.1351	
Covering Kids & Families	800.589.3506	
(Brightpoint)	option 2	
Huntington County Health Dept	260.358.4831	
Matthew 25	260.426.0247	
Visiting Nurse	260.435.3222	
Mental Health & Ac	ddictions	
12 Step Life Recovery	260.519.1664	
Alcoholics Anonymous (AA)	260.471.6262	
Bowen Center	260.356.2875	
Crossroad Counseling	260.484.4153	
Friends Counseling Center	260-563-8453	
Grace & Truth Counseling	260.356.2642	
Meridian Health Services	260.436.0932	
Parkview Behavioral Health	260.373.7500	
Renovate Counseling	260.355.5100	
Transitional Hou	using	
Harmony Home	260.355.9400	
Huntington House (Community & Family Services)	260.358.0748	
Indiana Dream Center	260.200.1155	
Place of Grace	260.358.7529	
Remnant Ministries	260.388.6020	
Women's Life House	260.200.1091	
Support Grou	ps	
Bowen Center	260.356.2875	
Cancer Services OF NE Indiana	260.484.9560	
Center for Nonviolence	260.456.4112	
Diabetic Support Group	260.356.3000	
Grief Share Support Group	260.356.2642	
Home Health & Hospice (PHH)	260.355.3019	
Peggy F Murphy Community Grief Center	260.435.3261	
Safe Huntington (LGBTQ)	260.355.9745	
Legal Services		
IVD Office/Child Support	260.358.4884	
Indiana Legal Services	888.442.8600	
Neighborhood Christian Legal Clinic	260.456.8969 ext. 311	
Volunteer Lawyer Program of NEI 260.407.0917 General Education		

Huntington Co. Comm. Schools	260.356.8312
Huntington Co. Learning Center	260.356.2858
Huntington Co. Special Services	260.356.8312
Huntington City Township Public	269.356.0824
Library	250 255 5000
Huntington University	260.356.6000
Impact Institute	888.349.0250 260.343.2163
Ivy Tech	260.356.2858
•	
Purdue Extension Huntington Co	260.358.4826
Youth Services Bureau	260.356.9681
Youth	
Be Someone Now (SCAN)	260.458.4153
Big Brothers Big Sisters	260.456.1600
Boys & Girls Club of Hunt. Co.	260.359.1750
Department of Child Services	260.356.4420
Early Head Start	260.356.0123
First Steps	877.494.5115
Head Start (Community & Family	
Services)	260.356.3890
Huntington City Township Public	260.356.0824
Library	200.330.0824
JAG Program (Brightpoint)	260.760.2984
McKenzie's Hope	260.355.9082
SCAN	260.421.5000
Youth Services Bureau	260.356.9681
Recreation & Ho	bbies
Boy Scouts	800.272.2900
Girl Scouts	800.283.4812
Huntington County 4-H Clubs/Fair	260.358.4826
Parks & Rec Department	260.358.2323
Police Athletic League (PAL)	260.356.9272
The Salvation Army	260.356.3485
Volunteer Center	260.424.3505
YMCA	260.359.9622
Hotlines	
211	2.1.1
Addiction Hotline	888.513.8506
Adult Protective Services	800.992.6978
Auto Safety Hotline	800.424.9393
CARE Line/Parent Stress Line	800.244.5373
Child Abuse Hotline	800.800.5556
Disability Protection & Advocacy	800.622.4845

Div. of Disability & Rehab Services	800.545.7763
Domestic Violence Hotline	800.441.4073
Family Hospice of NE Indiana	800.355.2817
Gambling Addictions Hotline	800.994.8448
Indiana Mom's Helpline	844.626.6667
Poison Center	800.222.1222
Prevent Child Abuse Indiana	800.244.5373
Public Assistance Fraud Hotline	800.403.0864
Radon Hotline	800.272.9723
Safe Place (Teen Crisis Line)	260.530.7676
Sexual Assault Crisis	833.338.7277
Suicide Prevention	800.273.TALK
US Consumer Product Safety Line	800.638.2772